)

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Amstel Lager 4.1% aBv

Big Smoke Helles Lager 4.7% ABv

Birra Moretti 4.6% Av

Brixton American Pale Ale 4.2% ABv
Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA 4.3% av
Inch’s Cider 4.5% ABv

Guinness 4.1% ABV

Lucky Saint 0.5% ABv

BOTTLED & CANNED BEER

Peroni 330ml, 5.1% ABV
Big Smoke Pilsner 300mi, 4% ABv
Lucky Saint AF 330ml, 0.5% ABV

SPARKLING WINES 125ml
Juvé y Camps, Reserva de la Familia,

Gran Reserva, 2017 12% ABvV £6.50
Conte di Campiano, Prosecco, NV 11% ABv £7.50
WHITE WINES

Chardonnay, Volandas, 175ml
Chile, 2021 12.5% ABv £5.50
Chenin Blanc, Rebeland Swartland,

SA, 2021 13%ABV £6.00
Pinot Grigio - Pasqua Colori D’ltalia Letters,

Italy, 2021 12% ABv £6.25
Sauvignon Blanc, Arena Negra,

Chile, 2021 13% aBv £6.50
Picpoul De Pinet - Levre Piquante, France,

2020 13%ABV £6.75
Gewurztraminer - Arthur Metz, Alsace,

2021 13%ABV £7.25
RED WINES 175m
Cabernet Sauvignon, Table Mountain, £5.50
SA, NV 13.5%ABV

Merlot, Lorosco Reserva, £6.25
Chile, 2020 13.5% ABv

Shiraz, Circa, Australia, £6.75
2016 14%ABV

Malbec, Piedra Negra, Organic, Mendoza, 2022 14% ABv £7.50
ROSE WINES 175ml
La Famille Lacasse, Vin de Pays d'Oc, NV 11% aBv £5.75
Ch. de Berne, Esprit, Provence, 2020 12.5% ABV £7.50

All wines are available in 125ml size.

£5.25
£5.75
£6.60
£6.85
£6.95
£5.50
£6.85
£6.50

£5.00
£5.00
£4.75

Bottle

£29 /
£30

Bottle
£21
£23
£24
£25

£26

£32

Bottle
£21

£24

£26

£30

Bottle

£23
£32
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COCKTAILS
Mojito

Dark & Stormy
Aperol Spritz
Pimm’s Summer Cup
Rum Punch

0ld Fashioned
Moscow Mule

White Russian
Margarita Classic
Margarita Passionfruit
Pornstar Martini
Espresso Martini
Negroni

MOCKTAILS

Tropical Sunset

Apple & Ginger Mule

The Explorer

Orange & Grapefruit Sunrise
Home-made Lemonade

WHISKY

Jamersons 40% ABv

Jack Daniels 40% ABv
Buffalo Trace 45% ABv
Monkey Shoulder 40% ABv
Johnny Black 40% ABv

Auchentoshan American Oak 43% ABv

Suntory Toki 43% ABV
Woodford Reserve 43% Av
Glenfiddich 12 40% v
Laphroaig 10 40% ABv

RUM

Don Q Blanco 40% Av
Havana 3Y 40% ABv
Koko Kanu 37.5% ABv
Abelha Cacha 39% ABv
Kraken 40% ABv
Havana 7 40% ABv

El Dorado 12 40% ABv
Wray Nephew 63% ABvV

COGNAC

Courvoisier 40% ABv
Hennessy VS 40% ABv

VODKA

Absolut 40% ABv
Finlandia 40% ABv
Grey Goose 40% ABV

GIN

Beefeater 40% ABv

Beefeater Strawberry 37.5% ABv
Hendrick's 41.4% ABv

Gin Mare 42.7% ABV

Monkey 47 47% aBv

TEQUILA

Olmeca Silver 35% ABv
Altos Bianco 38% ABv
Cazcabel Coffee 34% ABv
Herradura Rep 40% ABv

SOFT DRINKS

Home-made Lemonade

Coke, Can

Diet Coke, Can

Redbull, Can

Artisan Skinny London Tonic, can
Lixir Mixers, Bottle

Fever Tree, Bottle

25mi

£5.45
£5.25
£5.75
£6.25
£5.45
£7.75
£5.45
£6.25
£5.75
£6.25

25ml

£4.75
£5.25
£4.75
£5.75
£5.25
£5.75
£6.25
£6.75

25ml

£5.50
£6.25

25ml

£5.45
£5.45
£6.75

25ml

£5.25
£5.25
£5.50
£5.75
£7.25

25ml

£5.75
£5.75
£4.75
£6.75

£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.25
£10.50
£10.50

£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£6.25

50ml

£9.25
£6.75
£7.75
£10.35
£9.25
£11.75
£9.25
£8.75
£7.75
£8.25

50ml

£6.75
£7.25
£6.75
£8.75
£7.25
£7.75
£8.25
£8.75

50ml

£7.50
£9.75

50ml

£7.45
£7.45
£10.25

50ml

£7.25
£7.25
£9.25
£7.75
£10.75

50ml

£8.75
£8.75
£6.75
£9.75

£5.25
£3.25
£3.25
£1.80
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
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