

DRAL	IGHT	BEER &	CIDER
DIVAC		DLLIN G	CIDEIX

Amstel Lager 4.1% ABV Big Smoke Helles Lager 4.7% ABV Birra Moretti 4.6% ABV Brixton American Pale Ale 4.2% ABV Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA 4.3% ABV Inch's Cider 4.5% ABV Guinness 4.1% ABV Lucky Saint 0.5% ABV		£5.25 £5.75 £6.60 £6.85 £6.95 £5.50 £6.85 £6.50
BOTTLED & CANNED BEER		05.00
Peroni 330ml, 5.1% ABV Big Smoke Pilsner 300ml, 4% ABV Lucky Saint AF 330ml, 0.5% ABV		£5.00 £5.00 £4.75
SPARKLING WINES	125ml	Bottle
Juvé y Camps, Reserva de la Familia, Gran Reserva, 2017 12% ABV Conte di Campiano, Prosecco, NV 11% ABV	£6.50 £7.50	£29 £30
WHITE WINES		
Chardonnay, Volandas,	175ml	Bottle
Chile, 2021 12.5% ABV Chenin Blanc, Rebeland Swartland, SA, 2021 13% ABV	£5.50 £6.00	£21 £23
Pinot Grigio - Pasqua Colori D'Italia Letters, Italy, 2021 12% ABV	£6.25	£24
Sauvignon Blanc, Arena Negra, Chile, 2021 13% ABV Richard Do Dinet Levre Richards France	£6.50	£25
Picpoul De Pinet - Levre Piquante, France, 2020 13% ABV	£6.75	£26
Gewurztraminer - Arthur Metz, Alsace, 2021 13% ABV	£7.25	£32
RED WINES	175ml	Bottle
Cabernet Sauvignon, Table Mountain,	£5.50	£21
SA, NV 13.5% ABV Merlot, Lorosco Reserva, Chile, 2020 13.5% ABV	£6.25	£24
Shiraz, Circa, Australia, 2016 14% ABV	£6.75	£26
Malbec, Piedra Negra, Organic, Mendoza, 2022 14% ABV	£7.50	£30
ROSÈ WINES	175ml	Bottle
La Famille Lacasse, Vin de Pays d'Oc, NV 11% ABV Ch. de Berne, Esprit, Provence, 2020 12.5% ABV	£5.75 £7.50	£23 £32

COCKTAILS		
Mojito		£9.75
Dark & Stormy		£9.75
Aperol Spritz		£9.75
Pimm's Summer Cup		£9.75
Rum Punch		£10.00
Old Fashioned Moscow Mule		£10.00 £10.00
White Russian		£10.00
Margarita Classic		£10.00
Margarita Passionfruit		£10.00
Pornstar Martini		£10.25
Espresso Martini Negroni		£10.50 £10.50
MOCKTAILS		
Tropical Sunset		£8.25
Apple & Ginger Mule		£8.25
The Explorer		£8.25
Orange & Grapefruit Sunrise		£8.25
Home-made Lemonade		£6.25
WHISKY	25ml	50ml
Jamersons 40% ABV	£5.45	£9.25
Jack Daniels 40% ABV  Buffalo Trace 45% ABV	£5.25 £5.75	£6.75 £7.75
Monkey Shoulder 40% ABV	£6.25	£10.35
Johnny Black 40% ABV	£5.45	£9.25
Auchentoshan American Oak 43% ABV	£7.75	£11.75
Suntory Toki 43% ABV	£5.45	£9.25
Woodford Reserve 43% ABV Glenfiddich 12 40% ABV	£6.25 £5.75	£8.75 £7.75
Laphroaig 10 40% ABV	£6.25	£8.25
RUM	25ml	50ml
Don Q Blanco 40% ABV Havana 3Y 40% ABV	£4.75 £5.25	£6.75 £7.25
Koko Kanu 37.5% ABV	£4.75	£6.75
Abelha Cacha 39% ABV	£5.75	£8.75
Kraken 40% ABV	£5.25	£7.25
Havana 7 40% ABV El Dorado 12 40% ABV	£5.75	£7.75
Wray Nephew 63% ABV	£6.25 £6.75	£8.25 £8.75
COGNAC	25ml	50ml
Courvoisier 40% ABV	£5.50	£7.50
Hennessy VS 40% ABV	£6.25	£9.75
VODKA	25ml	50ml
Absolut 40% ABV	£5.45	£7.45
Finlandia 40% ABV	£5.45	£7.45
Grey Goose 40% ABV	£6.75	£10.25
GIN	25ml	50ml
Beefeater 40% ABV	£5.25	£7.25
Beefeater Strawberry 37.5% ABV	£5.25	£7.25
Hendrick's 41.4% ABV Gin Mare 42.7% ABV	£5.50 £5.75	£9.25 £7.75
Monkey 47 47% ABV	£7.25	£10.75
TEQUILA	25ml	50ml
Olmeca Silver 35% ABV	£5.75	£8.75
Altos Bianco 38% ABV	£5.75	£8.75
Cazcabel Coffee 34% ABV	£4.75	£6.75
Herradura Rep 40% ABV	£6.75	£9.75
SOFT DRINKS		
Home-made Lemonade Coke, Can		£5.25 £3.25
Diet Coke, Can		£3.25
Redbull, Can		£1.80
Artisan Skinny London Tonic, can		£3.25
Lixir Mixers, Bottle		£3.25
Fever Tree, Bottle		£3.25